Engineered to Save
CCSD & CCSE Series
Oil/Water Separators
NEW
Oil/Water Separators
Condensate generated by lubricated type air
compressors is comprised of atmospheric borne
water vapor and lubricant from the compression

3.5
6
CCSD Ordering Information
Model
Max. CFM Capacity** Dimensions (inches) Inlet Water
Outlet
Oil
Container Weight
90˚F @ 90% RH 70˚F @ 70% RH H D W NPT gal lbs
CCSD15 150 357 30 19 26.5 (3) ½" ¾" 2.5 53
CCSD30 300 714 39 21 34 (3) ½" ¾" 5 77
CCSD60 600 1428 39 31 35 (3) ½" 1" 5 120
CCSD120 1200 2856 39 31 72 (3) ½" (2) 1" (2) 5 240
CCSD180 1800 4284 39 31 109 (3) ½" (3) 1" (3) 5 360
CCSD240 2400 5712 39 31 146 (3) ½" (4) 1" (4) 5 480
*Optional distributor ports available for CCSD120-240
**Optional heaters available for CCSD15-240
CCSE Ordering Information
Model Delivery System cfm Filter Gallons
CCSE15 125–250 15
CCSE30 250–500 30